1/28/2015 4:17 PM RFQ 2014-091
Project Name
Plan Holders List
COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL PLANS
Petra Contracting Keith Riefkohl 623 386 6081 keithriefkohl@gmail.com X
T & T Construction Inc. Rob Trulson 480 837 2192 ext. 12 Rtrulson@ttconstruction.com X
Ricor Inc. Bryan Normandin 602 437 0202 bryan@ricorinc.com X
ABC Ashphalt Mary M Cornes 602 268 4455 Mary@abcasphalt.com X
Haydon Building Corp Debbie O'Connor 602 296 1496 doconne@haydonbc.com X
JNJ Engineering Construction Inc Office 435 874 1285 office@jnjeci.com X
Benchmark Construction (Subcontractor) Darwin Boy 602 254 1498 darwin@benchmarkaz.com X
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. Parrish Rowland 480 449 4700 Prowland@mccarthy.com X
SDB Contracting Services Mike Wertheimer 602 885 4914 Mike.Wertheimer@sdb.com X
Kinkaid Civil Construction Zach Borum 480 646 4438 zach@kinkaidcivil.com X
iISQFt Ashley Welker 800 364 2059 arizonaplanroom@isgft.com X
DCS Contracting Inc. Matthew Bryne 480 732 9238 Wesley.standifird@DCSCcontracting.com X
CS Construction Inc. Zach Barnes 623 889 7650 zbarnes@cscompanies.com X
Dana Kepner Companry Joseph Moyer 602 255 0234 jmoyer@danakepner.com X
Building Products Company LLC Jeremy Haskins 602 400 6728 jhaskins@mcpind.com X
Kinkaid Civil Construction Bronson White 480 646 4438 bronson@kinkaidcivil.com X
LB Contracting LLC Larry Bryant 928 254 3746 Ibryant@Ilbcontractingaz.com X
Standard Construction Company Chris Culp 623 583 9500 ext. 27 cculp@standardaz.com X
Combs Construction Company Maria Soto 602 237 4029 maria@combsaz.com X
Sunland Asphalt Mark Soyster 602 288 4687 msoyster@sunlandasphalt.com X
Sunstate Builders Jennifer Rake 480516 0917 irake@sunstatebuilders.com X
Intermountain West Civil Construction Inc. Megan Mckenzie 602 888 0169 mmckenzie@imwcc.net X



mailto:keithriefkohl@gmail.com
mailto:Rtrulson@ttconstruction.com
mailto:bryan@ricorinc.com
mailto:Mary@abcasphalt.com
mailto:doconne@haydonbc.com
mailto:office@jnjeci.com
mailto:darwin@benchmarkaz.com
mailto:Prowland@mccarthy.com
mailto:Mike.Wertheimer@sdb.com
mailto:zach@kinkaidcivil.com
mailto:arizonaplanroom@isqft.com
mailto:Wesley.standifird@DCSCcontracting.com
mailto:zbarnes@cscompanies.com
mailto:jmoyer@danakepner.com
mailto:jhaskins@mcpind.com
mailto:bronson@kinkaidcivil.com
mailto:lbryant@lbcontractingaz.com
mailto:cculp@standardaz.com
mailto:maria@combsaz.com
mailto:msoyster@sunlandasphalt.com
mailto:jrake@sunstatebuilders.com
mailto:mmckenzie@imwcc.net

